Food Safety Rated Linear High Bay
Product Description
Part numbers and Specifications
Watts CCT CRI lm/W Fixture
Length
Mounting: Suspended or Surface Mounted
Limited Warranty: 5 years
For additional warranty information visit www.howd.com

other contaminants.  High Bays are available with an optional
motion/daylight sensor and are programmable to reduce energy
consumption in both occupied and unnoccupied areas. Rugged
and durable construction ensure years of hassle-free use with
minimal maintenance required. All How Digital light fixtures
come standard with the latest in high efficacy LM80 certified LED
chips and carry a 5-year product warranty.
FIXTURE TYPE
Model
How Digital * Long Beach, CA  *  Phone (310) 925-9999  *  www.howd.com
Voltage
>80 >150
PROJECT NAME
CATOLOG #
NOTES
HDL-FSHB-80W-XXK 80
HDL-FSHB-120W-XXK 120
HDL-FSHB-160W-XXK 160
HDL-FSHB-200W-XXK 200
HDL-FSHB-300W-XXK 300 45,000 lm
Luminous Flux
12,000 lm
18,000 lm
24,000 lm